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Tender No- 4-40/2022/2023/AIIMS/GHY/PROC-HOUSEKEEPING 

Published Date 

AIl India Institute of Medical Sciences, Guwahati 
statutory body under the aegis of Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, Gol) 

"Mechanized &Automated Cleaning Works 

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Guwahati 

Clarification Start Date 

Pre bid meeting 

Bid Document Download / Sale Start 
Date 

Clarification End Date 

Bid Submission Start Date 

Bid Opening Date 

Tender Document 

Bid Submission End Date 

For 

Earnest Money Deposit 

At 

CRITICAL DATE SHEET 

29/04/2023 Time 06.00PM 

04/05/2023 

09/05/2023 

18/05/2023 

22/05/2023 

25/05/2023 

29/05/2023 

29/05/2023 

Time 10.00 AM 

Time 10.00AM 

Time 02.00PM 

Time 03.30PM 

Time 03.00 PM5 

Time 03.00 PM 

Time 03.30 PM 

Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees fifteen Lakh 
only) 
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