

अखिल भारतीय आयुर्विज्ञान संस्थान (एम्स), गुवाहाटी All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Guwahati

स्वास्थ्य और परिवार कल्याण मंत्रालय,भारत सरकार के तत्वावधान में एक वैधानिक निकाय statutory body under the aegis of Ministry of Health and Family Welfare, GoI)

Tender Document For "<u>Mechanized & Automated Cleaning Works</u>"

At

All India Institute of Medical Sciences, Guwahati

CRITICAL DATE SHEET

Published Date	29/04/2023	Time 06.00PM
Bid Document Download / Sale Start Date	04/05/2023	Time 10.00 AM
Clarification Start Date	09/05/2023	Time 10.00AM
Clarification End Date	18/05/2023	Time 02.00PM
Pre bid meeting	22/05/2023	Time 03.30PM
Bid Submission Start Date	25/05/2023	Time 03.00 PM5
Bid Submission End Date	29/05/2023	Time 03.00 PM
Bid Opening Date	29/05/2023	Time 03.30 PM
Earnest Money Deposit	Rs. 15,00,000/- (Rupees fifteen Lakh only)	

Jebur 5

Page 2 of 63